

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NOS.3-4 IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6248-6249 OF 2010

ISHER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for intervention with office report)

Date: 25/02/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Prof. Bhim Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.S. Billowria, Adv.
Mr. P.V. Yogeshwaran, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

This is an application by Balbir Chandar and 11 others
for being allowed to act as interveners in the proceedings
of Civil Appeal Nos.6248-6249 of 2010.

The application is allowed in terms of the prayer
made.

(Rama Chopra)
P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master